
REFERENCE designation

835368 KIT EMB (4P) PEUG 407-307/ CITR C4-C5  = (624323100+415022510)=835068

810022 BUT HYD MERCEDES A160/A170 CDI W168 = 5100009100

821184/842184 KIT D' EMB (3P) RENAULT KANGOO (842184) R EXPRESS= 6203068000

588006 POULIE ALTER.OPEL MERIVA  ASTRA ,FIAT PUNTO = 5350063100

588019 POULIE ALTER. MERCEDES CLASSE E-C 220 CDI = 5350086100

588030 POULIE ALTERNATEUR MERCEDES E270 CDI-E300/320 =5350016100

588010 POULIE ALTERNATEUR RENAULT CLIO-KANGOO -SCENIC= 5350028100

804581 BUTEE HYD FIAT DOBLO-A.R GIULIETTA -- 2008---->

836175 VOLANT MOTEUR ASTRA J (P10): 1.6 CDTi (68) -2013-2015=4150728100

247071 POMPE A ESSENCE  RENAULT EXPRESS-R5-R11

264630 BUT EMB CIT C25 / F.DUCATO/PEUGEOT J5 / R 18-20=5000099310

266202 DISQ EMB RENAULT 4-5-18-12  ESS D.180 20D=3180090160

279617 DISQUE D'EMB D.180/20D  FIAT UNO 70  ESS.

279675 BUT EMB F.PALIO - REGATA -127 - UNO / ALFA ROMEO = 5000202110=VKC2168

474659 POMPE A ESSENCE FIAT UNO (146)

586536 FILTRE A HUILE VW POLO IV 1.2  = L100=1457429194= COF100527E=OX360D

586603 FILTRE  A HUILE  BMW X5/X6=F026407094=OX560D

587935 FILTRE A GASOIL IVECO DAILY IV 35C10 - 35S10 --2006-2011=KX340D

700432 CORPS DE PAPILLON VW GOLF VI-CADDYIII,POLO 1.6 TDI

786063 KIT D'EMB D:200 21D R. 18  (K48_):2.1 D 02.1992 - 09.1995=786063

800547 DISQ D 'EMB D.280 ,14D, NEW HOLLAND =5092790

800595 DOIGT DE MECANISME D'EMB NEW HOLLAND 

801087 KIT D'EMB (3P) D.180 (20D) FIAT UNO 1.3 ESS

804526 BUT HYD RLT MEGANE II-SCENIC 1,9 DCI = 5100088100

804544 BUTEE HYD NISSAN QASHQAI -XTRAIL KANGOO BEBOP -MEGANE III =5100164100

804563 BUTEE EMB HYDRAULIQUE MITO  2008+/FIAT 500/PANDA 2012+=5100237100

804570 BUTEE HYD RENAULT MEGANE III-G.SENIC 1.9 DCI 2009----->

804587 BUTEE HYD DACIA DUSTER 1.5 DCI 4X4 2010--->

804597 BUT HYD DUCATO-BOXER-JUMPER 2,3D =560061

804652 EMETT D'EMB DACIA SANDERO 1.5 DCI  2008---->=550255

804809 EMETTEUR D'EMB NISSAN QASHQAI 1.5 dCi -2007-2013

804916 EMETTEUR EMBRAYAGES PEUGEOT 308 - CITROEN

806274 DISQUE D'EMB D.280,14 5 PALES BUTON BRONZE DEUTZ-NEW HOLLAND 

806616 BUTEE D'EMBRAYAGE MAN TGA -F2000-F90=5000805300

810008 BUTEE HYD CIT BERLINGO -C3/C4/C5 PGT 3008 1.6 HDI =ZA2401.4.5

810080 BUT HYD FORD CMAX-FOCUS-GALAXY-MONDEO = 5100208100=804571



REFERENCE designation

810086 BUTEE D'EMB HYD R.CLIO II/III-MEGANE II/III =810032=5100090100

810101 BUTEE HYDR FORD FOCUS III- 1.6 TDCI 2010 --->=5100162100=560054

821071 KIT D'EMB (3P)D.200/26D RLT CLIO II-KANGOO-MEGANE I 1,6 ESS=620108000

821458 KIT D'EMB FIAT PALIO -SIENA ESS 16V 1,2 = 821242=6193004000

826207 KIT D'EMB 2P ,D.220 -26D,RLT LAGUNA II 1,8 ESS=6223061090=826564

826213 KIT D'EMB (3P) D.200,CIT C2/C3/C4-PGT.206/207/307/308 ESS=6203086000

826234 KIT D'EMB(3P) D.200 (18D),MINI COOPER (R50,R53) ESS=6203239000

826308/842308 KIT D'EMB (3P) LOGANE 1.5DCI, KANGOO (842308)= K0015 = 6223055000

826354 KIT EMB D.240 (2P)(20D),FIAT STYLO 1.9 JTD  01+++++  =6243210090

826525 KIT D' EMB FIAT DOBLO  1,9 TD MONTAGE VALEO=6233197000

826553/842553 KIT EMB (2P) RE. MEGANE II - NISSAN ALMIRA (842553) =6223223090

826554 KIT D'EMB (2P) D.180(26D)-CLIO III/IV 1,2 ESS=6183086090

826571 KIT EMB VW GOLF III -POLO/SEAT CORDOBA-IBIZA=6201347000

826577/842577 KIT D'EMB D.180(26D),(3P) DACIA LOGANE LS  =6183091000=842577

826696 KIT EMB Fiat PANDA 1.3 D-PUNTO EVO-F. 500 2007=6203445000

826772 KIT D'EMB ASTRA H,1.7 CDTI==6233234090

826814 KIT D'EMB(2P) D.240,20D FIAT BRAVO 1.9D  =6243347090

826935 KIT.EMB D.220 (2P)(17D) F.FOCUS II,C-MAX ,MOND IV 1.6 ESS =6223226090

828139 KIT D'EMB (2P) D.200(17D)-F.FIESTA VI ESS. 06/2008  = 6203233090

828560 KIT.EMB CI.JUMPER-F.DUCATO-PGT.BOXER 2.2HDI 100 =6243303000

828577 KIT D'EMB (2P) D.242/20D OPEL ASTRA J 1.6 CDTi -2014--=KO-047R

828581 KIT D'EMB D 240(21D) RGT 308 II CIT C4 -PICASSO II 1.6 HD5

828583 KIT D'EMB (2P) D250,21D CIT C4 2HDI BLUE 2013---

832226 KIT EMB Ø235 MINI COOPER S (R56) 2007-2013=6243910000

832227 KIT EMBRAYAGE (2P) DIAM. 200,26 D RENAULT CLIO IV ESS

834098 KIT COMP DACIA DOCKER 1.5 2012---=(6223096090+5100097100)=6223096330

835206 KIT D'EMB COMPLET D.228/28D AUDI A3-VW GOLF IV (1J1) 1.9 TDI

837441 SUPER KIT D.240/23D OPEL ANTARA 2.0 CDTI -2007-2011=6000239000

874307 POMPE EMET. D'EMB CITROEN C4 PEUGEOT 308 =5110638100=550048

874460 EMETTEUR D'EMB CITROEN C4 I (LC_): 1.6 THP 150=KG15040415

874701 RECEP.EMB CIT.BERL-C4-C5 III-PGT308/407-PARTN TEPEE 1,6HDI=KN1902041

877246 KIT D'EMB 3P D.182 d.20 FIAT PALIO-DOBLO- --1996-2009=6183032000

575006 BALAIS ESSUIE GLACE EXTREM L53=ER53/B01 ( rempl 575786)

575536 JEUX DE BALAIS D'ESSUIS-GLACES STD 35 CM (2 PIECES)=VF36

575561 BALAI D'ESSUI-GLACE STD 65 CM=VF65

786003 KIT D'EMB (3P) D.170(20D) FIAT UNO 45-PANDA=6170474100=801086



REFERENCE designation

786005 KIT EMB (3P)D.180 (18D)PGT 205-309-405 CIT AX ESS = 6181149000=826313

804908 EMETTEUR EMBRAYAGES HYUNDAI I30 - I40 -KIA CEED  2015++=416053Z100

810027 BUT HY FORD TRANSIT 2,2 TDCI = 5100160100=5100023100

810035 BUT HYD FORD MONDEO-JAGUAR = 5100172100

810067 BUTEE HYDR RENAULT LAGUNA MASTER II,III 2.5 DCI

826030/842030 KIT D'EMB (3P) TOYOTA YARIS  1.0  16V = 6193003000 = KT-273C

828534 KIT D'EMB (2P)(D.190,26D) NISSAN MICRA-NOTE 1.2 ESS.  2012+++=KN-219R

832283 KIT D'EMB D.240 KIA SPORTAGE-HYUNDAI i30 (PDE,PD,PDEN) 1.6 CRDi -2016

877263 KIT D'EMB (3P) D.200,18D KIT PEUGEOT 206 1.4 hdi=620326800=832263

877339 KIT EMB VW GOLF V -POLO/SEAT IBIZA III 1.4 16V -2002-2009 =6203326000

877740 KIT EMB D.228/18D CIT BERLINGO-PGT PARTNER TEPEE 1.6 HDi -2008=826740

588001 POULIE ALTER. VW BORA 1,9TD GOLF V POLO 1,4TD 1,9 SDI=5350012100

588004 POULIE ALTERN.DACIA,DUSTER,LOGANE SANDERO 1,5 DCI = 5350105100

588008 POULIE ALTERNATEUR VW PASSAT TD 1,9 AUDI A6 TDI 1,9 =5350005100

588014 POULIE ALTERNATEUR VW GOLF - SEAT CORDOBA 1,9 TDI-SDI=5350001100

588034 POULIE ALTER. RENAULT-KANGOO- LOGAN 1,5DCI =5350116100

588046 P/ALT.(64X36X17/06nervures)Hy.i30-Sant-Carens-Cerato-Sport.=535004610

588075 POULIE ALTERNATEUR C/LT KIA SORENTO - 2.5 CRDI= AP02052=5350079100

588076 POULIE ALT (6PK)HYUNDAI ACCENT III-MATRIX 1.5 CRDI=5350110100=30-1037

588078 P/ ALT. MER.VARIO-SSANG YONG-KYRON-REXTON 2006-->=5350134100


